
COMM SW COR OF E1/2 OF SW1/4
OF SE1/4, RUN N 1555.59 FT, E
288.02 FT FOR POB, N 75.79 FT,

HART WILLIAM S/HART DILENE M
330 SW BLAYLOCK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03401-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/15/2019 KR 1.37 20,550 0 0 20,550

STANDARD
3

365,462
5,388
20,550

391,400
139,637
251,763

HX HB 51,411
200,352
391,400

0

395,416

1373/0266 11/20/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA A WILLEMS

WILLIAM S HART & DI

1310/0518 2/24/2016 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERNARD C WILLEMS & P

WILLIAM S HART & DI
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34072 SFR 740 05/18/2016

2017HX Base Yr

330 SW BLAYLOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,129 114.5958 128.35 401,607 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2729

BAS 448 100 448 52,326

BAS 2,281 100 2,281 266,417

FGR 552 55 304 35,506

FOP 120 30 36 4,205

FOP 200 30 60 7,008

3,601 3,129 365,462

BAS= W26 FOP= W20 S6 E20 N6$ S6 W20 N6 W14 S20 W2 S18 E2 S4
E9 S2 FOP= S5 E27 N8 W8 N4 W7 S7 W2 S1 W8 N1 W2$ E2 S1 E8 N1
E2 N7 E7 S4 E8 FGR= S18 E24 N23 W24 S5$ N5 E24 N36$ PTR= N30
BAS=  N28 W16 S28 E16$ S30$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 15 20 300.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,700

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 504.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,008

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 12 240.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 840

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 840

5,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,150

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,400


